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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 8 Women, 50m Backstroke 10 years and older
27/06/2020 - 18:15 Results
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 42.82  /  Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 38.28
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pionirke B 10 god.

1. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.26 242
2. TANJEVIC, Anja 10 Mornar 47.45 183
3. AVRAMOVIC, Julijana 10 PK Obilic 48.24 174
4. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 49.69 160
5. HODZIC, Masa 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.60 142
6. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 52.01 139
7. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.40 115
8. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 55.92 112
9. JOVANOVIC, Lucija 10 Mornar 1:02.71 79

10. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 1:04.19 74

Pionirke A 11 god.

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 36.65 398
2. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK Obilic 37.80 363
3. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 PK Obilic 38.37 347
4. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.69 314
5. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.70 291
6. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.46 256
7. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 44.03 230
8. BARAC, Nadja 09 PK Obilic 46.12 200

VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 46.12 200
10. MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Mornar 47.47 183
11. SENCANSKI, Nina 09 Mornar 51.58 143
12. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 53.00 131

Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.31 531
2. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 33.75 510
3. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 34.29 487
4. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 35.72 430
5. RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 36.96 388
6. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 37.63 368
7. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 37.82 363
8. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.96 359
9. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 38.40 346

10. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 La Kolubara 39.08 329
11. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 39.91 308
12. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.07 305
13. MADIC, Nadja 08 11. April 40.31 299
14. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. April 40.74 290
15. GANOVIC, Una 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.80 289
16. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. April 41.30 278
17. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 41.41 276
18. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.88 267
19. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 42.01 264
20. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 42.08 263
21. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 42.41 257
22. KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 La Kolubara 42.52 255
23. PETROVIC, Una 08 11. April 43.38 240 L
24. DEDIJER, Lenka 07 11. April 43.74 234 L
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 8, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

25. VREBALOV, Ana 08 11. April 46.14 199 L
26. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 47.21 186 L
27. DOBRIC, Isidora 07 11. April 47.46 183 L
28. MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 Vracar 47.83 179 L

Juniorke 14-17 god.

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 31.60 622
2. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 33.08 542
3. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 33.25 534
4. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 33.93 502
5. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 35.03 456
6. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 35.18 451
7. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 35.57 436
8. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 35.97 421
9. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.08 418

10. JOVANOVIC LEKIC, Milica 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.80 394
11. HANN, Andrea 04 Vracar 36.92 390
12. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 37.52 371
13. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 38.54 343 L
14. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 Barakuda 39.24 325 L
15. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. April 39.28 324 L
16. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. April 39.53 317 L
17. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 41.02 284 L
18. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 43.49 238 L

Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 31.60 622
2. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 32.72 560
3. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 33.08 542
4. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 33.25 534
5. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.31 531
6. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 33.75 510
7. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 33.93 502
8. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 34.29 487
9. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 35.03 456

10. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 35.18 451
11. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 35.57 436
12. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 35.72 430
13. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 35.97 421
14. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.08 418
15. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 36.65 398
16. JOVANOVIC LEKIC, Milica 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.80 394
17. HANN, Andrea 04 Vracar 36.92 390
18. RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 36.96 388
19. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 37.52 371
20. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 37.63 368
21. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK Obilic 37.80 363
22. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 37.82 363
23. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.96 359
24. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 PK Obilic 38.37 347
25. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 38.40 346
26. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 38.54 343 L
27. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 La Kolubara 39.08 329
28. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 Barakuda 39.24 325 L
29. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. April 39.28 324 L
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke, Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

30. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. April 39.53 317 L
31. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.69 314
32. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 39.91 308
33. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.07 305
34. MADIC, Nadja 08 11. April 40.31 299
35. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.70 291
36. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. April 40.74 290
37. GANOVIC, Una 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.80 289
38. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 41.02 284 L
39. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. April 41.30 278
40. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 41.41 276
41. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.88 267
42. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 42.01 264
43. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 42.08 263
44. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 42.41 257
45. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.46 256
46. KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 La Kolubara 42.52 255
47. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.26 242
48. PETROVIC, Una 08 11. April 43.38 240 L
49. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 43.49 238 L
50. DEDIJER, Lenka 07 11. April 43.74 234 L
51. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 44.03 230
52. BARAC, Nadja 09 PK Obilic 46.12 200

VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 46.12 200
54. VREBALOV, Ana 08 11. April 46.14 199 L
55. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 47.21 186 L
56. TANJEVIC, Anja 10 Mornar 47.45 183
57. DOBRIC, Isidora 07 11. April 47.46 183 L
58. MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Mornar 47.47 183
59. MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 Vracar 47.83 179 L
60. AVRAMOVIC, Julijana 10 PK Obilic 48.24 174
61. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 49.69 160
62. SENCANSKI, Nina 09 Mornar 51.58 143
63. HODZIC, Masa 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.60 142
64. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 52.01 139
65. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 53.00 131
66. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.40 115
67. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 55.92 112
68. JOVANOVIC, Lucija 10 Mornar 1:02.71 79
69. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 1:04.19 74

DSQ RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. April

EXH HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 35.81 427


